Fast Phonics
Table of Contents

Introduction 1
Why Johnnie can’t read 11
Phonics at a glance 12
Triple imprint overview 13

How to use the Tracer Chart 14

How to use the Cartoon Chart 16

How to use the Tester Chart 17
Optional: Phonics song 18
Optional: Foam puzzle (lowercase only) 19
Learning letters a-f 20

Eliminating “b” and “d” confusion 26
Learning letters g-1 28
Learning letters m-r 34

Eliminating “p” and “q” confusion 40
Learning letters s-z 42
Final letter testing: Flashcards 49

Three-letter test 55
Introduce first words (two letters) 57
Two-letter word flashcards 60
First story (2-letter words) 63
Vowel recognition: Short vowels 65
Slide-a-vowel words 68

Three-letter word test 79
Capital letter charts 81
Finger tracking to avoid getting lost 88
Silly sentences 89
Funny stories 102
Introducing long vowels 113
Hearing long vowel words 115
Long vowel sentences 116

https://homeschoolhowtos.com/store/detail /fast phonics book



https://homeschoolhowtos.com/store/detail/fast_phonics_book

Learning vowel markings

How to read long vowels

Transitioning to long vowels
Vowel train (2-vowel drills)

Printing practice

Why we include printing and penmanship here
Directions for printing practice

Printing numbers

Printing straight stick letters

Printing right hump letters

Printing left hump letters

Trace full alphabet (two-inch tall squares)
Print capital letters (one-inch squares)

Print both capitals and lowercase

More phonics
The four most-used sight words
Drill of those four sight words
Introducing blends
List of blends
Blends practice with pictures
More sight words: What IS a sight word?
Sight word lists/flashcards
Diphthongs and other intermediate phonics

Fun story using irregular vowels and diphthongs

Certificate of completion

Next steps
Alphabet song

Alpha-Phonies by Dr. Samuel Blumenfeld
Keyboarding courses with a similar approach

Email: info@homeschoolhowtos.com

118
120
121
123

132

132
133
134
138
139
141
142
145
146

147

148
149
150
151
153
161
162
166
170
171

172
172
172
171


mailto:info@homeschoolhowtos.com

