Fast Phonics Table of Contents

Introduction	1
Why Johnnie can't read	11
Phonics at a glance	12
Triple imprint overview	13
How to use the Tracer Chart	14
How to use the Cartoon Chart	16
How to use the Tester Chart	17
Optional: Phonics song	18
Optional: Foam puzzle (lowercase only)	19
Learning letters a-f	20
Eliminating "b" and "d" confusion	26
Learning letters g-l	28
Learning letters m-r	34
Eliminating "p" and "q" confusion	40
Learning letters s-z	42
Final letter testing: Flashcards	49
Three-letter test	55
Introduce first words (two letters)	57
Two-letter word flashcards	60
First story (2-letter words)	63
Vowel recognition: Short vowels	65
Slide-a-vowel words	68
Three-letter word test	79
Capital letter charts	81
Finger tracking to avoid getting lost	88
Silly sentences	89
Funny stories	102
Introducing long vowels	113
Hearing long vowel words	115
Long vowel sentences	116

Learning vowel markings	118
How to read long vowels	120
Transitioning to long vowels	121
Vowel train (2-vowel drills)	123
Printing practice	132
Why we include printing and penmanship here	132
Directions for printing practice	133
Printing numbers	134
Printing straight stick letters	138
Printing right hump letters	139
Printing left hump letters	141
Trace full alphabet (two-inch tall squares)	142
Print capital letters (one-inch squares)	145
Print both capitals and lowercase	146
More phonics	147
More phonics The four most-used sight words	147 148
-	
The four most-used sight words	148
The four most-used sight words Drill of those four sight words	148 149
The four most-used sight words Drill of those four sight words Introducing blends	148 149 150
The four most-used sight words Drill of those four sight words Introducing blends List of blends	148 149 150 151
The four most-used sight words Drill of those four sight words Introducing blends List of blends Blends practice with pictures	148 149 150 151 153
The four most-used sight words Drill of those four sight words Introducing blends List of blends Blends practice with pictures More sight words: What IS a sight word?	148 149 150 151 153 161
The four most-used sight words Drill of those four sight words Introducing blends List of blends Blends practice with pictures More sight words: What IS a sight word? Sight word lists/flashcards	148 149 150 151 153 161 162
The four most-used sight words Drill of those four sight words Introducing blends List of blends Blends practice with pictures More sight words: What IS a sight word? Sight word lists/flashcards Diphthongs and other intermediate phonics	148 149 150 151 153 161 162 166
The four most-used sight words Drill of those four sight words Introducing blends List of blends Blends practice with pictures More sight words: What IS a sight word? Sight word lists/flashcards Diphthongs and other intermediate phonics Fun story using irregular vowels and diphthongs	148 149 150 151 153 161 162 166 170
The four most-used sight words Drill of those four sight words Introducing blends List of blends Blends practice with pictures More sight words: What IS a sight word? Sight word lists/flashcards Diphthongs and other intermediate phonics Fun story using irregular vowels and diphthongs	148 149 150 151 153 161 162 166 170
The four most-used sight words Drill of those four sight words Introducing blends List of blends Blends practice with pictures More sight words: What IS a sight word? Sight word lists/flashcards Diphthongs and other intermediate phonics Fun story using irregular vowels and diphthongs Certificate of completion	 148 149 150 151 153 161 162 166 170 171
The four most-used sight words Drill of those four sight words Introducing blends List of blends Blends practice with pictures More sight words: What IS a sight word? Sight word lists/flashcards Diphthongs and other intermediate phonics Fun story using irregular vowels and diphthongs Certificate of completion Next steps	 148 149 150 151 153 161 162 166 170 171 172
The four most-used sight words Drill of those four sight words Introducing blends List of blends Blends practice with pictures More sight words: What IS a sight word? Sight word lists/flashcards Diphthongs and other intermediate phonics Fun story using irregular vowels and diphthongs Certificate of completion Next steps Alphabet song	 148 149 150 151 153 161 162 166 170 171 172 172

Email: info@homeschoolhowtos.com